
Old Fold Manor Scratch Open

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Spencer DavisSpencer Davis 70 71 141

2 Daniel StannardDaniel Stannard 73 70 143

3 Jason RentonJason Renton 76 72 148

4 Lewis SmithLewis Smith 73 76 149

5 Stu BennettStu Bennett 75 75 150

6 Paul McavoyPaul Mcavoy 74 77 151

7 Bevan MurrayBevan Murray 74 77 151

8 Nick DavisNick Davis 74 77 151

9 Louis MatamalaLouis Matamala 73 78 151

10 Huw PearsonHuw Pearson 74 78 152

11 David DobinsonDavid Dobinson 77 76 153

12 fletcher mastersonfletcher masterson 78 76 154

13 Samuel LinskeySamuel Linskey 79 76 155

14 Matt TaylorMatt Taylor 83 73 156

15 Jamie BowronJamie Bowron 82 74 156

16 James Noble-BrownJames Noble-Brown 79 77 156

17 Rio SaigalRio Saigal 78 78 156

18 Shaz KhanShaz Khan 80 77 157

19 Nathan GilpinNathan Gilpin 76 81 157

20 Ken O'KeeffeKen O'Keeffe 81 77 158

21 Nathan HoltNathan Holt 81 77 158

22 Jamie BentonJamie Benton 79 80 159

23 Cameron PipeCameron Pipe 82 79 161

24 Antony GrebbyAntony Grebby 81 80 161

25 Geet PatelGeet Patel 80 81 161

26 Walter WoodsWalter Woods 79 83 162

27 Darren WellsDarren Wells 77 86 163

28 Alfie BarnsAlfie Barns 83 81 164

29 Simon Gerard-JonesSimon Gerard-Jones 82 82 164

30 Jarrel StrattonJarrel Stratton 82 83 165

31 Nick BolsoverNick Bolsover 81 84 165

32 Sebastian ScovellSebastian Scovell 81 84 165

33 Jake WarrenJake Warren 84 82 166

34 Paul HoskingPaul Hosking 83 85 168

TotalTotal
To ParTo Par
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9674453682913043054


35 Paul NelsonPaul Nelson 81 87 168

36 Simon O'BrienSimon O'Brien 88 81 169

37 Pete CrispPete Crisp 85 84 169

38 Alan HarveyAlan Harvey 86 86 172

39 Alexander ScovellAlexander Scovell 89 87 176

40 Paul ManionPaul Manion 89 90 179

41 Martyn MaddenMartyn Madden 93 90 183

42 Ashwin JollyAshwin Jolly 95 92 187

43 Craig BruceCraig Bruce 90 103 193

WD Paul NancarrowPaul Nancarrow WD WD WD

WD Daniel TavianskyDaniel Taviansky WD WD WD

NR Adam Le VeyAdam Le Vey 77 NR NR

NR Michael AyersMichael Ayers 83 NR NR
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Old Fold Manor Mid-Am (Over 35) - Mid-Am

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1 Jason RentonJason Renton 76 72 148

2 Stu BennettStu Bennett 75 75 150

3 Paul McavoyPaul Mcavoy 74 77 151

4 Nick DavisNick Davis 74 77 151

5 Louis MatamalaLouis Matamala 73 78 151

6 Jamie BowronJamie Bowron 82 74 156

7 Shaz KhanShaz Khan 80 77 157

8 Ken O'KeeffeKen O'Keeffe 81 77 158

9 Nathan HoltNathan Holt 81 77 158

10 Jamie BentonJamie Benton 79 80 159

11 Antony GrebbyAntony Grebby 81 80 161

12 Geet PatelGeet Patel 80 81 161

13 Walter WoodsWalter Woods 79 83 162

14 Darren WellsDarren Wells 77 86 163

15 Jarrel StrattonJarrel Stratton 82 83 165

16 Nick BolsoverNick Bolsover 81 84 165

17 Sebastian ScovellSebastian Scovell 81 84 165

18 Jake WarrenJake Warren 84 82 166

19 Paul HoskingPaul Hosking 83 85 168

20 Paul NelsonPaul Nelson 81 87 168

21 Simon O'BrienSimon O'Brien 88 81 169

22 Pete CrispPete Crisp 85 84 169

23 Alan HarveyAlan Harvey 86 86 172

24 Alexander ScovellAlexander Scovell 89 87 176

25 Paul ManionPaul Manion 89 90 179

26 Martyn MaddenMartyn Madden 93 90 183

27 Ashwin JollyAshwin Jolly 95 92 187

28 Craig BruceCraig Bruce 90 103 193

WD Paul NancarrowPaul Nancarrow WD WD WD

NR Michael AyersMichael Ayers 83 NR NR
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Old Fold Manor Mid-Am (Over 35s) Nett - Mid-Am

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer R1R1 R2R2
TotalTotal
NetNet

1 Jamie BowronJamie Bowron 76 68 144

2 Ken O'KeeffeKen O'Keeffe 75 71 146

3 Walter WoodsWalter Woods 71 75 146

4 Sebastian ScovellSebastian Scovell 72 75 147

5 Antony GrebbyAntony Grebby 75 74 149

6 Nick DavisNick Davis 73 76 149

7 Louis MatamalaLouis Matamala 72 77 149

8 Jason RentonJason Renton 77 73 150

9 Stu BennettStu Bennett 75 75 150

10 Shaz KhanShaz Khan 77 74 151

11 Geet PatelGeet Patel 75 76 151

12 Jarrel StrattonJarrel Stratton 75 76 151

13 Paul McavoyPaul Mcavoy 74 77 151

14 Nathan HoltNathan Holt 78 74 152

15 Jake WarrenJake Warren 77 75 152

16 Simon O'BrienSimon O'Brien 81 74 155

17 Darren WellsDarren Wells 73 82 155

18 Alan HarveyAlan Harvey 78 78 156

19 Jamie BentonJamie Benton 78 79 157

20 Nick BolsoverNick Bolsover 77 80 157

21 Alexander ScovellAlexander Scovell 80 78 158

22 Paul HoskingPaul Hosking 78 80 158

23 Paul NelsonPaul Nelson 76 82 158

24 Pete CrispPete Crisp 81 80 161

25 Paul ManionPaul Manion 80 81 161

26 Martyn MaddenMartyn Madden 84 81 165

27 Ashwin JollyAshwin Jolly 86 83 169

28 Craig BruceCraig Bruce 81 94 175

WD Paul NancarrowPaul Nancarrow WD WD WD

NR Michael AyersMichael Ayers 77 NR NR
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